OAK DIVISION

As of

January 26, 2024

Place Team GP |WINS | LOSSES | TIES| POINTS | GF | GA
1 |Minisink Green 6 6 0 0 18 137| 38
2 |Goshen 6 5 1 0 15 |106( 84
3 |Highland 'A' 6 4 2 0 12 94 | 60
4 |Yellow Jackets Dutchess HS 7 3 4 0 9 80 (114
5 |Arlington 6 2 4 0 6 89 | 107

MAPLE DIVISION As of January 26, 2024

Place Team GP |WINS | LOSSES |TIES| POINTS | GF | GA
1 |New Paltz LAX Club 6 4 1 1 13 88 | 82
2 |FDR 6 4 2 0 12 82| 71
3 [Winter Warriors 1 6 4 2 0) 12 93 | 94
4 |Washingtonville 6 3 2 1 10 82 | 66
5 [Highland 'B' 5 3 3 0) 9 68 | 69
6 |Winter Warriors 2 6 3 3 0) 9 73 | 82
7 |Rondout 5 3 2 0 9 47 | 71
8 |Yellow Jackets Dutchess MS 6 1 5 0 3 78 {105
9 |Wallkill Panthers 7 1 6 0) 3 85 (115
10 [Minisink White 7 0) 7 0) 0) 55 1109

(Standings are based on total points: wins, losses, ties. Tiebreaker: Head to Head, goals against, goals for. A forfeit scored as 1-0)




28-Nov

GOSHEN
HIGHLAND ‘A’

MINISINK GREEN
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS

ARLINGTON
WASHINGTONVILLE

FDR
MINISINK WHITE

WINTER WARRIORS 2
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS MS

WINTER WARRIORS 1
WALLKILL PANTHERS

NEW PALTZ LACROSSE CLUB
HIGHLAND 'B'

MINISINK GREEN
ARLINGTON

HIGHLAND 'A’
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS

GOSHEN
WINTER WARRIORS 1

FDR
WALLKILL PANTHERS

13
11

23

19
15

24
12

22
12

15
10



11-Dec

HIGHLAND 'B'
WINTER WARRIORS 2

YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS MS
MINISINK WHITE

NEW PALTZ LACROSSE CLUB
WASHINGTONVILLE

GOSHEN
ARLINGTON

MINISINK GREEN
HIGHLAND 'A'

WASHINGTONVILLE
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS

RONDOUT
WALLKILL PANTHERS

WINTER WARRIORS 2
WALLKILL PANTHERS

WINTER WARRIORS 1
FDR

HIGHLAND 'B'
MINISINK WHITE

NEW PALTZ LACROSSE CLUB
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS MS

16
14

10
10

21
19

17

20
19

19
13

17

19
11



18-Dec

8-Jan

YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS
ARLINGTON

MINISINK GREEN
GOSHEN

HIGHLAND ‘A’
WASHINGTONVILLE

YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS
RONDOUT

WALLKILL PANTHERS
MINISINK WHITE

WINTER WARRIORS 1
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS MS

NEW PALTZ LACROSSE CLUB
WINTER WARRIORS 2

FDR
HIGHLAND 'B'

GOSHEN
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS

HIGHLAND 'A’
ARLINGTON

MINISINK GREEN
RONDOUT

WINTER WARRIORS 2
WINTER WARRIORS 1

15

25

17

13

13

23
21

19
18

17

20
13

22
11

28
10

15



HIGHLAND 'B*
WALLKILL PANTHERS

WASHINGTONVILLE
RONDOUT

FDR
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS MS

NEW PALTZ LACROSSE CLUB
MINISINK WHITE

HIGHLAND ‘A’

MINISINK WHITE

GOSHEN
WINTER WARRIORS 2

MINISINK GREEN
NEW PALTZ LACROSSE CLUB

YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS HS
WALLKILL PANTHERS

ARLINGTON
FDR

WINTER WARRIORS 1
MINISINK WHITE

WASHINGTONVILLE
YELLOW JACKETS DUTCHESS MS

RONDOUT
HIGHLAND 'B'

13

14

12
11

14

21

19

22

17
14

16
10

13

22
10

10






